L08000104417

V_{i}				
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(1841050)				
(0) 10) 17 (0)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





500175344345

04/19/10 -- 01032 -- 017 **25.00

FILED

10 APR 18 PM 2: 51

SLUNG GARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

S. HAWKES

APR 2 0 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section ivision of Corporations	
SUBJECT	MANNY'S REALTY LLC	
	(Name of l	Limited Liability Company)
The enclos	ed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:
	MANUEL A. GONZALI	E7
	WANGE A. GONZALI	(Name of Person)
		(Firm/Company)
	3505 S. 78TH ST.	
		(Address)
	TAMPA, FLORIDA 330	619
	(Cit	ry/State and Zip Code)
For further	information concerning this matter, please	call:
Ν	MANUEL A. GONZALEZ	at (813) 600-0628
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:	
√ \$25.00 Fi	ling Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Sentified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is MANNY'S REALTY LLC	TALL STEEL	• •
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on NOVE L08000104417	MBER 10,2008 and assigned document	R THE PA
3. The date the dissolution was approved: APRIL 14	4, 2010 元 元	5:2
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limite 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cov ZERO BUSINESS	ed liability company's dissolution pursuant to section	on
5. CHECK ONE:		
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the de	mited liability company have been paid or discharge ebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.44	121.
All remaining property and assets have been distribut rights and interests.	ted among its members in accordance with their res	pective
7. CHECK ONE:		
 ✓ There are no suits pending against the compa -OR- Adequate provision has been made for the sa entered against it in any pending suit. 	any in any court. Itisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which r	nay be
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of n	membership interests necessary to approve the disso	olution
Signature	Printed Name	
John /	MANUEL A. GONZALEZ	